
                                    Viking CC Invitational
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                    Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                      September 15, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6036 Meg Katzung                  10 Prairie du Chien               20:32.4  6:37 
      2 6032 Amber Huser                  12 Prairie du Chien               20:47.7  6:42 
      3 5987 Anna Ollendick               10 Mount Horeb                    21:01.9  6:47 
      4 5875 Lindsay Johnson              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:09.9  6:49 
      5 6059 Jacqueline Lacen              9 Reedsburg                      21:13.2  6:50 
      6 6033 Karly Jaynes                 11 Prairie du Chien               21:40.9  6:59 
      7 5934 Skye Eliades                 12 McFarland                      21:56.5  7:04 
      8 5881 Chloe Oberhauser             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:00.6  7:06 
      9 5933 Ella Ceelen                  11 McFarland                      22:13.2  7:10 
     10 5983 Kaylyn Hellenbrand           11 Mount Horeb                    22:14.6  7:10 
     11 5994 Emma Van Orsdel              11 Mount Horeb                    22:16.4  7:11 
     12 5945 Arianna Moede                12 McFarland                      22:19.2  7:12 
     13 5915 Erin McClimon                11 Edgewood                       22:22.1  7:12 
     14 6060 Jenna McBride                10 Reedsburg                      22:24.2  7:13 
     15 5914 Emily Maires                 11 Edgewood                       22:31.7  7:16 
     16 5874 Josie Jabs                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:33.3  7:16 
     17 5942 Lindsey Lonigro              10 McFarland                      22:35.6  7:17 
     18 5978 Rhya Brandemuehl              9 Mount Horeb                    22:36.7  7:17 
     19 6056 Caylee Fry                   11 Reedsburg                      22:42.8  7:19 
     20 6086 Sierra Wunderlin             12 Tri State Homeschool           22:48.8  7:21 
     21 5995 Grace Vesperman               9 Mount Horeb                    22:50.3  7:22 
     22 5938 Lillian Grossman             10 McFarland                      22:58.3  7:24 
     23 5950 Felicia Zheng                 9 McFarland                      23:04.2  7:26 
     24 6053 Payton Cunningham             9 Reedsburg                      23:07.6  7:27 
     25 5882 Avery Peterson               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:10.7  7:28 
     26 5981 Emily Fountas                10 Mount Horeb                    23:15.3  7:30 
     27 5926 Clara Powless                 9 Edgewood                       23:20.0  7:31 
     28 5935 Freya Gilbertson             11 McFarland                      23:24.0  7:32 
     29 5884 Hannah Tremelling            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:31.2  7:35 
     30 6030 Ella Hager                   10 Prairie du Chien               23:33.6  7:35 
     31 5921 Sydney Olson                 10 Edgewood                       23:37.6  7:37 
     32 5943 Sadie McCaulley              11 McFarland                      23:38.1  7:37 
     33 5873 Emily Cody                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:40.3  7:38 
     34 5946 Katie Rossman                 9 McFarland                      23:44.5  7:39 
     35 6051 Ella Brueggeman              12 Reedsburg                      23:46.6  7:40 
     36 6057 Angela Gasser                11 Reedsburg                      23:47.9  7:40 
     37 6064 Ashley Rockweiler            11 Reedsburg                      23:48.3  7:40 
     38 5949 Sara Yavas                   11 McFarland                      23:54.3  7:42 
     39 5930 Eve Stanley                   9 Edgewood                       23:59.9  7:44 
     40 5932 Caroline Yager               10 Edgewood                       24:03.8  7:45 
     41 5878 Amanda Ludwig                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:09.7  7:47 
     42 6078 Emma Dolbert                  9 Tri State Homeschool           24:13.2  7:48 
     43 5948 Allison Sommer               12 McFarland                      24:14.4  7:49 
     44 5910 Erin Jenkins                 11 Edgewood                       24:16.7  7:49 
     45 6029 Faith Dillman                12 Prairie du Chien               24:27.0  7:53 
     46 6082 Elizabeth Pronschinske       11 Tri State Homeschool           24:29.5  7:53 
     47 5885 Livia Winch                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:30.2  7:54 
     48 6031 Riley Hubanks                10 Prairie du Chien               24:30.7  7:54 
     49 5941 Lilly Innes                   9 McFarland                      24:32.1  7:54 
     50 5877 Haylee Kearns                 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:32.1  7:54 
     51 5880 Cassie McGraw                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:38.7  7:56 
     52 6038 Hailie Myers                  9 Prairie du Chien               24:47.2  7:59 
     53 5876 Sydney Judd                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:20.0  8:10 
     54 5989 Willow Rothenberg            10 Mount Horeb                    25:25.1  8:11 
     55 6052 Ashley Campbell              10 Reedsburg                      25:30.2  8:13 
     56 6042 Allyssa Straka               10 Prairie du Chien               25:33.2  8:14 
     57 5988 Tess Purin                    9 Mount Horeb                    25:37.8  8:15 
     58 6039 Dominique Reilly             10 Prairie du Chien               25:49.9  8:19 
     59 5883 Brittany Thompson            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:50.5  8:20 
     60 5922 Elena Pankratz               11 Edgewood                       26:10.9  8:26 
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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 5909 Ireland Forrer                9 Edgewood                       26:17.2  8:28 
     62 6081 Hannah Klar                   9 Tri State Homeschool           26:33.0  8:33 
     63 5939 Jenna Hacker                 10 McFarland                      26:35.6  8:34 
     64 5924 Sylvia Patterson             10 Edgewood                       26:36.5  8:34 
     65 5976 Cate Anderson                11 Mount Horeb                    26:42.4  8:36 
     66 5912 Maddy Kachel                 12 Edgewood                       26:43.5  8:37 
     67 5980 Liz Donaldson                 9 Mount Horeb                    27:06.1  8:44 
     68 6077 Rebekah Bendorf              12 Tri State Homeschool           27:10.0  8:45 
     69 6080 Bethany Harkness             12 Tri State Homeschool           27:18.8  8:48 
     70 5916 Natalie Melms                12 Edgewood                       27:26.2  8:50 
     71 6062 Skyler Menzia                10 Reedsburg                      27:28.6  8:51 
     72 6058 Tresajo Koopmeiners          11 Reedsburg                      27:29.9  8:52 
     73 5984 Esme Lizdas                  10 Mount Horeb                    27:32.7  8:52 
     74 5990 Laurel Statz                  9 Mount Horeb                    27:45.1  8:56 
     75 5907 Anna Eckstein                10 Edgewood                       27:56.1  9:00 
     76 5936 Keyla Granados Centeno        9 McFarland                      27:59.7  9:01 
     77 6083 Emily Stader                 11 Tri State Homeschool           28:05.8  9:03 
     78 5917 Sarah Meyer                  11 Edgewood                       28:11.1  9:05 
     79 5908 Camryn Fisher                 9 Edgewood                       28:27.6  9:10 
     80 6055 Kailee Dyke                  12 Reedsburg                      28:39.9  9:14 
     81 5986 Delaney Mertz                 9 Mount Horeb                    28:46.4  9:16 
     82 5940 Claire Hovland                9 McFarland                      29:41.1  9:34 
     83 6087 Megan Zoromski               10 Tri State Homeschool           30:43.1  9:54 
     84 5906 Scarlett Bruno                9 Edgewood                       31:23.3 10:07 
     85 5923 Florissa Patterson            9 Edgewood                       31:29.7 10:09 
     86 5929 Eleni Sklavos                10 Edgewood                       31:31.3 10:09 
     87 6061 Breanna Menzia               10 Reedsburg                      31:51.1 10:16 
     88 6034 Kori Jaynes                   9 Prairie du Chien               32:39.5 10:31 
     89 6041 Maddi Roche                  11 Prairie du Chien               32:43.0 10:32 
     90 6040 Allison Riebe                11 Prairie du Chien               32:50.9 10:35 
     91 5979 Jenna Crolla                 10 Mount Horeb                    33:25.5 10:46 
     92 5879 Brittany McGauley            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       34:26.6 11:06 
     93 5913 Kristin Kiley                12 Edgewood                       34:45.2 11:12 
     94 6054 Lauren Delp                   9 Reedsburg                      36:45.6 11:50 
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6036 Meg Katzung                  10 Prairie du Chien               20:32.4  6:37 
      2    2 6032 Amber Huser                  12 Prairie du Chien               20:47.7  6:42 
      3    3 5987 Anna Ollendick               10 Mount Horeb                    21:01.9  6:47 
      4    4 5875 Lindsay Johnson              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:09.9  6:49 
      5    5 6059 Jacqueline Lacen              9 Reedsburg                      21:13.2  6:50 
      6    6 6033 Karly Jaynes                 11 Prairie du Chien               21:40.9  6:59 
      7    7 5934 Skye Eliades                 12 McFarland                      21:56.5  7:04 
      8    8 5881 Chloe Oberhauser             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:00.6  7:06 
      9    9 5933 Ella Ceelen                  11 McFarland                      22:13.2  7:10 
     10   10 5983 Kaylyn Hellenbrand           11 Mount Horeb                    22:14.6  7:10 
     11   11 5994 Emma Van Orsdel              11 Mount Horeb                    22:16.4  7:11 
     12   12 5945 Arianna Moede                12 McFarland                      22:19.2  7:12 
     13   13 5915 Erin McClimon                11 Edgewood                       22:22.1  7:12 
     14   14 6060 Jenna McBride                10 Reedsburg                      22:24.2  7:13 
     15   15 5914 Emily Maires                 11 Edgewood                       22:31.7  7:16 
     16   16 5874 Josie Jabs                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:33.3  7:16 
     17   17 5942 Lindsey Lonigro              10 McFarland                      22:35.6  7:17 
     18   18 5978 Rhya Brandemuehl              9 Mount Horeb                    22:36.7  7:17 
     19   19 6056 Caylee Fry                   11 Reedsburg                      22:42.8  7:19 
     20   20 6086 Sierra Wunderlin             12 Tri State Homeschool           22:48.8  7:21 
     21   21 5995 Grace Vesperman               9 Mount Horeb                    22:50.3  7:22 
     22   22 5938 Lillian Grossman             10 McFarland                      22:58.3  7:24 
     23   23 5950 Felicia Zheng                 9 McFarland                      23:04.2  7:26 
     24   24 6053 Payton Cunningham             9 Reedsburg                      23:07.6  7:27 
     25   25 5882 Avery Peterson               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:10.7  7:28 
     26   26 5981 Emily Fountas                10 Mount Horeb                    23:15.3  7:30 
     27   27 5926 Clara Powless                 9 Edgewood                       23:20.0  7:31 
     28   28 5935 Freya Gilbertson             11 McFarland                      23:24.0  7:32 
     29   29 5884 Hannah Tremelling            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:31.2  7:35 
     30   30 6030 Ella Hager                   10 Prairie du Chien               23:33.6  7:35 
     31   31 5921 Sydney Olson                 10 Edgewood                       23:37.6  7:37 
     32   32 5873 Emily Cody                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:40.3  7:38 
     33   33 6051 Ella Brueggeman              12 Reedsburg                      23:46.6  7:40 
     34   34 6057 Angela Gasser                11 Reedsburg                      23:47.9  7:40 
     35   35 6064 Ashley Rockweiler            11 Reedsburg                      23:48.3  7:40 
     36   36 5930 Eve Stanley                   9 Edgewood                       23:59.9  7:44 
     37   37 5932 Caroline Yager               10 Edgewood                       24:03.8  7:45 
     38   38 5878 Amanda Ludwig                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:09.7  7:47 
     39   39 6078 Emma Dolbert                  9 Tri State Homeschool           24:13.2  7:48 
     40   40 5910 Erin Jenkins                 11 Edgewood                       24:16.7  7:49 
     41   41 6029 Faith Dillman                12 Prairie du Chien               24:27.0  7:53 
     42   42 6082 Elizabeth Pronschinske       11 Tri State Homeschool           24:29.5  7:53 
     43   43 6031 Riley Hubanks                10 Prairie du Chien               24:30.7  7:54 
     44   44 6038 Hailie Myers                  9 Prairie du Chien               24:47.2  7:59 
     45   45 5989 Willow Rothenberg            10 Mount Horeb                    25:25.1  8:11 
     46   46 6081 Hannah Klar                   9 Tri State Homeschool           26:33.0  8:33 
     47   47 6077 Rebekah Bendorf              12 Tri State Homeschool           27:10.0  8:45 
     48   48 6080 Bethany Harkness             12 Tri State Homeschool           27:18.8  8:48 
     49   49 6083 Emily Stader                 11 Tri State Homeschool           28:05.8  9:03 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    63  Mount Horeb                           (22:12.0  110:59.9 1:48.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Anna Ollendick            10 21:01.9
  2     10  Kaylyn Hellenbrand        11 22:14.6
  3     11  Emma Van Orsdel           11 22:16.4
  4     18  Rhya Brandemuehl           9 22:36.7
  5     21  Grace Vesperman            9 22:50.3
  6   ( 26) Emily Fountas             10 23:15.3
  7   ( 45) Willow Rothenberg         10 25:25.1
  
  2.    67  McFarland                             (22:24.6  112:02.8 1:01.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Skye Eliades              12 21:56.5
  2      9  Ella Ceelen               11 22:13.2
  3     12  Arianna Moede             12 22:19.2
  4     17  Lindsey Lonigro           10 22:35.6
  5     22  Lillian Grossman          10 22:58.3
  6   ( 23) Felicia Zheng              9 23:04.2
  7   ( 28) Freya Gilbertson          11 23:24.0
  
  3.    80  Prairie du Chien                      (22:12.4  111:01.6 3:54.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Meg Katzung               10 20:32.4
  2      2  Amber Huser               12 20:47.7
  3      6  Karly Jaynes              11 21:40.9
  4     30  Ella Hager                10 23:33.6
  5     41  Faith Dillman             12 24:27.0
  6   ( 43) Riley Hubanks             10 24:30.7
  7   ( 44) Hailie Myers               9 24:47.2
  
  4.    82  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (22:29.2  112:25.7 2:21.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Lindsay Johnson           12 21:09.9
  2      8  Chloe Oberhauser          10 22:00.6
  3     16  Josie Jabs                12 22:33.3
  4     25  Avery Peterson            12 23:10.7
  5     29  Hannah Tremelling         12 23:31.2
  6   ( 32) Emily Cody                10 23:40.3
  7   ( 38) Amanda Ludwig             11 24:09.7
  
  5.    95  Reedsburg                             (22:38.9  113:14.4 2:33.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Jacqueline Lacen           9 21:13.2
  2     14  Jenna McBride             10 22:24.2
  3     19  Caylee Fry                11 22:42.8
  4     24  Payton Cunningham          9 23:07.6
  5     33  Ella Brueggeman           12 23:46.6
  6   ( 34) Angela Gasser             11 23:47.9
  7   ( 35) Ashley Rockweiler         11 23:48.3
  
  6.   122  Edgewood                              (23:10.3  115:51.3 1:37.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Erin McClimon             11 22:22.1
  2     15  Emily Maires              11 22:31.7
  3     27  Clara Powless              9 23:20.0
  4     31  Sydney Olson              10 23:37.6
  5     36  Eve Stanley                9 23:59.9
  6   ( 37) Caroline Yager            10 24:03.8
  7   ( 40) Erin Jenkins              11 24:16.7
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   194  Tri State Homeschool                  (25:02.9  125:14.5 4:21.2)
====================================================
  1     20  Sierra Wunderlin          12 22:48.8
  2     39  Emma Dolbert               9 24:13.2
  3     42  Elizabeth Pronschinske    11 24:29.5
  4     46  Hannah Klar                9 26:33.0
  5     47  Rebekah Bendorf           12 27:10.0
  6   ( 48) Bethany Harkness          12 27:18.8
  7   ( 49) Emily Stader              11 28:05.8
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                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5943 Sadie McCaulley              11 McFarland                      23:38.1  7:37 
      2    2 5946 Katie Rossman                 9 McFarland                      23:44.5  7:39 
      3    3 5949 Sara Yavas                   11 McFarland                      23:54.3  7:42 
      4    4 5948 Allison Sommer               12 McFarland                      24:14.4  7:49 
      5    5 5885 Livia Winch                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:30.2  7:54 
      6    6 5941 Lilly Innes                   9 McFarland                      24:32.1  7:54 
      7    7 5877 Haylee Kearns                 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:32.1  7:54 
      8    8 5880 Cassie McGraw                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:38.7  7:56 
      9    9 5876 Sydney Judd                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:20.0  8:10 
     10   10 6052 Ashley Campbell              10 Reedsburg                      25:30.2  8:13 
     11   11 6042 Allyssa Straka               10 Prairie du Chien               25:33.2  8:14 
     12   12 5988 Tess Purin                    9 Mount Horeb                    25:37.8  8:15 
     13   13 6039 Dominique Reilly             10 Prairie du Chien               25:49.9  8:19 
     14   14 5883 Brittany Thompson            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:50.5  8:20 
     15   15 5922 Elena Pankratz               11 Edgewood                       26:10.9  8:26 
     16   16 5909 Ireland Forrer                9 Edgewood                       26:17.2  8:28 
     17   17 5939 Jenna Hacker                 10 McFarland                      26:35.6  8:34 
     18   18 5924 Sylvia Patterson             10 Edgewood                       26:36.5  8:34 
     19   19 5976 Cate Anderson                11 Mount Horeb                    26:42.4  8:36 
     20   20 5912 Maddy Kachel                 12 Edgewood                       26:43.5  8:37 
     21   21 5980 Liz Donaldson                 9 Mount Horeb                    27:06.1  8:44 
     22   22 5916 Natalie Melms                12 Edgewood                       27:26.2  8:50 
     23   23 6062 Skyler Menzia                10 Reedsburg                      27:28.6  8:51 
     24   24 6058 Tresajo Koopmeiners          11 Reedsburg                      27:29.9  8:52 
     25   25 5984 Esme Lizdas                  10 Mount Horeb                    27:32.7  8:52 
     26   26 5990 Laurel Statz                  9 Mount Horeb                    27:45.1  8:56 
     27   27 5907 Anna Eckstein                10 Edgewood                       27:56.1  9:00 
     28   28 5936 Keyla Granados Centeno        9 McFarland                      27:59.7  9:01 
     29   29 5917 Sarah Meyer                  11 Edgewood                       28:11.1  9:05 
     30      5908 Camryn Fisher                 9 Edgewood                       28:27.6  9:10 
     31   30 6055 Kailee Dyke                  12 Reedsburg                      28:39.9  9:14 
     32   31 5986 Delaney Mertz                 9 Mount Horeb                    28:46.4  9:16 
     33      5940 Claire Hovland                9 McFarland                      29:41.1  9:34 
     34      6087 Megan Zoromski               10 Tri State Homeschool           30:43.1  9:54 
     35      5906 Scarlett Bruno                9 Edgewood                       31:23.3 10:07 
     36      5923 Florissa Patterson            9 Edgewood                       31:29.7 10:09 
     37      5929 Eleni Sklavos                10 Edgewood                       31:31.3 10:09 
     38   32 6061 Breanna Menzia               10 Reedsburg                      31:51.1 10:16 
     39   33 6034 Kori Jaynes                   9 Prairie du Chien               32:39.5 10:31 
     40   34 6041 Maddi Roche                  11 Prairie du Chien               32:43.0 10:32 
     41   35 6040 Allison Riebe                11 Prairie du Chien               32:50.9 10:35 
     42   36 5979 Jenna Crolla                 10 Mount Horeb                    33:25.5 10:46 
     43   37 5879 Brittany McGauley            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       34:26.6 11:06 
     44      5913 Kristin Kiley                12 Edgewood                       34:45.2 11:12 
     45   38 6054 Lauren Delp                   9 Reedsburg                      36:45.6 11:50 
     9/15/2018 11:27AM
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    16  McFarland                             (24:00.7  120:03.4 0:54.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Sadie McCaulley           11 23:38.1
  2      2  Katie Rossman              9 23:44.5
  3      3  Sara Yavas                11 23:54.3
  4      4  Allison Sommer            12 24:14.4
  5      6  Lilly Innes                9 24:32.1
  6   ( 17) Jenna Hacker              10 26:35.6
  7   ( 28) Keyla Granados Centeno     9 27:59.7
  
  2.    43  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (24:58.3  124:51.5 1:20.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Livia Winch               10 24:30.2
  2      7  Haylee Kearns              9 24:32.1
  3      8  Cassie McGraw             12 24:38.7
  4      9  Sydney Judd               12 25:20.0
  5     14  Brittany Thompson         10 25:50.5
  6   ( 37) Brittany McGauley         10 34:26.6
  
  3.    91  Edgewood                              (26:38.9  133:14.3 1:15.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Elena Pankratz            11 26:10.9
  2     16  Ireland Forrer             9 26:17.2
  3     18  Sylvia Patterson          10 26:36.5
  4     20  Maddy Kachel              12 26:43.5
  5     22  Natalie Melms             12 27:26.2
  6   ( 27) Anna Eckstein             10 27:56.1
  7   ( 29) Sarah Meyer               11 28:11.1
  
  4.   103  Mount Horeb                           (26:56.9  134:44.1 2:07.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Tess Purin                 9 25:37.8
  2     19  Cate Anderson             11 26:42.4
  3     21  Liz Donaldson              9 27:06.1
  4     25  Esme Lizdas               10 27:32.7
  5     26  Laurel Statz               9 27:45.1
  6   ( 31) Delaney Mertz              9 28:46.4
  7   ( 36) Jenna Crolla              10 33:25.5
  
  5.   119  Reedsburg                             (28:12.0  140:59.7 6:20.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Ashley Campbell           10 25:30.2
  2     23  Skyler Menzia             10 27:28.6
  3     24  Tresajo Koopmeiners       11 27:29.9
  4     30  Kailee Dyke               12 28:39.9
  5     32  Breanna Menzia            10 31:51.1
  6   ( 38) Lauren Delp                9 36:45.6
  
  6.   126  Prairie du Chien                      (29:55.3  149:36.5 7:17.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Allyssa Straka            10 25:33.2
  2     13  Dominique Reilly          10 25:49.9
  3     33  Kori Jaynes                9 32:39.5
  4     34  Maddi Roche               11 32:43.0
  5     35  Allison Riebe             11 32:50.9

Incomplete Teams:

Tri State Homeschool                 
           Megan Zoromski 10


